
1 松  尾  直  季

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 1 13.86 6.26 7.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.06 1.04-1 0 -1 0

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -2 -1 -1

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

6.40 6.26

Composition 1.50 1.751.75 1.50 1.50 2.25

Presentation 1.50 1.751.50 1.75 1.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.561.50 1.50 1.25 2.00

7.60

2 木  下      澪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 4 11.91 6.09 5.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.11 0.49-2 -2 -2 -1

3 1A 1.10 -0.03 1.07-1 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 -0.08 0.42-1 -1 -3 -1

5 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.03 1.570 0 -1 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.06 1.040 0 -1 -1

6.40 6.09

Composition 1.50 1.311.25 1.25 1.00 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.251.00 1.50 1.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.311.25 1.25 1.25 1.50

5.82
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3 町  田  陸  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大須Bright 5 11.89 5.70 6.39 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-2 -1 -3 -2

5 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.03 1.070 -1 0 0

6.40 5.70

Composition 1.50 1.381.25 1.25 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.381.25 1.25 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.25 1.25 1.50 2.00

6.39

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 榎  本  考  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 6 10.37 4.54 5.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.09 0.91-2 -3 -1 -1

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.41 0.69-3 -4 -5 -3

5.10 4.54

Composition 1.50 1.381.25 1.25 1.00 2.00

Presentation 1.50 1.251.00 1.00 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.00 1.25 1.25 1.50

5.83

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 1級男子
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5 二  俣  歩  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 2 8.87 3.04 5.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 -0.08 1.42-1 0 0 -1

2 1T+1T<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-3 -3 -5 -2

3 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 -0.05 0.950 0 -2 0

3.30 3.04

Composition 1.50 1.381.25 1.00 1.25 2.00

Presentation 1.50 1.251.25 1.00 1.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.00 1.00 1.25 1.75

5.83

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 1級男子
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